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This delicious dish features

Fresh Chopped Clams blended

with Spinach, Garlic and Parmesan

Cheese with Chopped Herbs.



www.rjfoods.usTM

Retail

Premium Stuffed ClamsPremium Stuffed Clams

Food Service 

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 2 Clams (128g)
Servings Per Tray 3

Amount Per Serving

Calories  360             Calories from Fat 240

Total Fat  27g

 Saturated Fat 5g

 Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol  35mg

Sodium 660mg

Total Carbohydrate  22g

 Dietary Fiber 1g

 Sugars 1g

Protein  12g

Vitamin A 40%

Calcium 20%

•
•

Vitamin C 10%

Iron 45%

42%

25%

10%

28%

7%

4%

% Daily Value*

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs.
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 2 Clams (128g)
Servings Per Case 36

Amount Per Serving

Calories  360             Calories from Fat 240

•
•

% Daily Value*

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs.

R00203
Premium Stuffed Clams / 6 clams per tray

1.5 lbs. per tray w/shell
12 trays per case / 72 clams per case

18 lbs. per case
72 cases per pallet /864 trays / 5,184 clams

1,296 lbs.

72 cases per pallet /144 boxes / 5,184 clams
1,296 lbs.

F00203
Premium Stuffed Clams
2.25 oz. / 4 oz. w/shell

36-4 oz. clams per box/9 lb. box

2 boxes per case / 72-4 oz. clams per case
18 lbs. per case

Food Service

Retail

Rjfoods, LLC 

 Rjfoods is a (WOSB) a Woman Owned Small Business
and (VOSB) Veteran Owned Small Business

973-670-7089

Ingredients:  Water, Spinach, Onion, Celery, Enriched Wheat Flour 
(bleached wheat �our, malted barley �our, niacin, reduced iron, potassium 
bromate, thiamine mononitrate, ribo�avin, enzyme, folic acid), Mayonnaise 
(canola and/or soybean oil, water, eggs, high fructose corn syrup, salt, vinegar, 
mustard bran, calcium disodium EDTA), Garlic (garlic, water, soy oil, phosphoric 
acid), Clams ( clams, clam juice, salt,  sodium tripolyphosphate, carrageenan, 
calcium disodium EDTA), Parmesan Cheese (pasteurized part-skim cow’s milk, 
cheese culture, salt, enzymes, powdered cellulose [anti-caking agent]), Soy Oil, 
Panko (wheat �our, sugar, yeast, soybean oil, salt), Clam Base (cooked clams 
with natural juices, salt, butter[cream, salt], yeast extract, maltodextrin [from 
corn], modi�ed corn starch, dehydrated potatoes, natural �avoring, onion 
powder, potato starch, disodium inosinate, and disodium guanylate), and Clam 
Broth (dehydrated clam broth, maltodextrin)

ALLERGENS:  Soybean, Eggs, Shell�sh, Wheat, Milk.     May contain shell 
fragments.


